EDMONTON FIVE PIN BOWLING ASSOCIATION

HIGH SCORES RECORDED FOR 1945 - 1946

"LO0" CLUB

Evelyn Green L20 Thursday Mixed




EDMONTON FIVE PIN BOWLING ASSOCTIATTON

HIGH SCORES RECORDED FOR 1946 - 1947

900" CLUB
Marie Sangster 96L
Alice Johnson 913

HIGH AVERAGE

Evelyn Green 235
Ernie Ford 2L2



EDMONTON FIVE PIN BOWLING ASSOCIATION

HICH SCORES RECORDED FOR 1947 — 1948

#400" CIUB

Harie Sangster

900" CLUB

Marie Sangster

71000" CLUB
Ben Hoffstetter

HIGH AVERAGE

Marie Sangster

408

911

1043

243




EDMONTON FIVE PIN BOWLING ASSOCIATION

HIGH SCORES RECORDED FOR 1948 - 1949

"400" CLUB

Marg Peacock 420 VWoodwards Mixed
Glen Thornicroft 450 Tournament
nsggoﬂ CLUB

Mary Haining 906

Marg Peacock 922

Marie Sangster 921

Gladys Wilson 911

HIGH AVERAGE

Marie Sangster 247

BErnie Ford 256




EDMONTON FIVE PIN BOWLING ASSOCIATION

HICH SCORES RECORDED FOR 1949 = 1950

400" CLUB

Bob Maughan 450 Monday Mixed
1"o00" CIUB

Marie Sangster 918

Meg Warren 990

#1000" CLUB

Winnie Rutherford 1078 Tournament
Paul Withell 1003

HIGH AVERAGE

¥arie Sangster 240

Paul Withell 258




EDMONTON FIVE PIN BOWLING ASSOCIATION

HIGH SCORES RECORDED FOR 1950 - 1951

400" CLUB

Len Karlson 450 Monday Mixed

900" CLUB

Kay Kusab 506

Nora Montgomery 962

Marg Peacock 911

Marie Sangster 923

Evelyn Tutton (Horricks) 904

Meg Warren 906

"1000" CLUB

Len Karleson 1039
Paul Withell 1004

HIGH AVERAGES
Marie Sangster 248




EDMONTON FIVE PIN BOWLING ASSOCIATION

HIGH SCORES RECORDED FOR 1951 - 1952

"LOO" CLUB

N Kennedy L08

Frank Mulholland LL8

'""900" CLUB

Fran Roth 956

Marie Sangster 921

Marie Sangster 918

"1000" CLUB

Ken Crockett 1038
Bob Maughan 1004
Len West To2s
Paul Withell 1017

HIGH AVERAGES

Marie Sangster 248

Ken Crockett 262



EDMONTON FIVE PIN BOWLING ASSOCIATION

HIGH SCORES RECORDED FOR 1952 - 1953

"400" CLUB
Bill Porterfield

"o00" CLUB
E. Duncan

Bea Lempriere

#1000" CLUB
Vern Mohs
Vern Mohs
Len West
Len West

HIGH AVERAGES
Marie Sangster
Ken Crockett

434

917
900

1002
1013
1027
1047

240
269




EDMONTON FIVE PIN BOWLING ASSOCIATION

HIGH SCORES RECORDED FOR 1953 = 1954

# 40011 CLUB

Roy Bastian 418

HIGH AVERAGES

Marie Sangster 215

Vern Mohs 239
N




EDMONTON FIVE PIN BOWLING ASSOCIATION

HIGH SCORED RECORDED FOR 1954 - 1955

“400" CWB"

Tom Hunter

"o00" CLUB

Alice Hodgins

HIGH AVERAGES

Anne Tischer

Al Rice

450

962

226
243

Senior Mixed

Monday Nite Mixed

Scona

Scona



EDMONTON FIVE PIN BOWLING ASSOCIATION

HICH SCORES RECORDED FOR 1955 — 1956

nAQ0" CLUB
Anne Tischer

Stan Gauthier
Em Long

ﬂ:ZOG“ CLUB
Marie Humen

Anne Tischer

HIGH AVERAGES

Meg Warren

Stan Harnan

417

420
403

938
958

234
245

Thursday Ladies

Lady Lawn Bowlers
Thursday Ladies

Avenue

Avenue

Scona

Avenue



EDMONTON FIVE PIN BOWLING ASSOCIATION

HIGH SCORES RECORDED FOR 1956 — 1957

*400" CLUB

George Hoyes

"o00" CLUB

Ann Blackford
Gertie Johnstone
Elvera Laughy

Anme Tischer

#1000" CLUB
Tom Campbell
Dom Cavanagh
Les Foster
C. Goltz
Wynn Hall
Jim Hunter
Len Karlson
Cliff Lillemo
Jack McCallum
George Shaw
Bill Sidor

HIGH AVERAGES
Elvera Laughy

Len Karlson

418

905
925
949
976

1019
1025
1017
1022
1018
1021
1030
1021
1017
1004
1016

236
257

Homemakers Scona
Monday Nite Mixed Scona
Western Canada Trials

Tuesday Ladies Avenue




EDMONTON FIVE PIN BOWLING ASSOCIATION

HIGH SCORES RECORDED FOR 1957 - 1958

7400" CLUB

Laverne Garrow
Anne Tischer
Gladys Wilson

Don Kerr

Harvey Lawrence
Niel O'Dell

Bill Porterfield

": ZOO“ C ]’JU'B
Isla Dotto

Elvera Forwick

" 1 OOO“ CHIB

Al Rice

HIGH AVERAGES

Meg Warren
Anne Tischer
Bemnie Hoffstetter

405
408
408

403
400
418
401

948
949

1025

237
237
251

Senior Ladies
City Tournament

City Team Championships

Alley Cats League

Senior Men's

C.P‘R.

City Tournament

Club Vario

Senior Men's

Windsor

Windsor

Avenue
Windsor
Bowladrome

Windsor

Windsor

Scona

Windsor



EDMONTON FIVE PIN BOWLING ASSOCIATION

HIGH SCORES RECORDED FOR 1958 = 1959

"900" CLUB

Gerry Murray 933 Woodwards Scona
®1000" CLUB

Paul Withell 1046 Senior Men's Windsor

HIGH AVERAGES

Anne Tischer 226
Don Leady 242



EDMONTON FIVE PIN BOWLING ASSOCIATION

HIGH SCORES RECORDED FOR 1959 — 1960

400" CLUB

Harry Butti

Stan Harnan

"900" CLUB

Anne Gaumont

Del Gagnon

HIGH AVERAGES

Anne Tischer
Al Rice

406
401

939
930

232
253

Senior Men's

Windsor

Lucky Strike



